20

21

22

23

24

NSP 2.0

HP202021011008280

HP202021011222796

HP202122002343068

HP202122004071097

HP202122004074928

HP202122004139255

HP202122004214220

HP202122004226046

HP202122004329331

HP202122004330058

HP202122004331859

HP202122004332924

HP202122004334431

HP202122006277138

HP202122006945572

HP202122007405013

HP202122008122461

HP202122008149631

HP202122008225581

HP202122008226908

HP202122008353312

HP202122008975729

HP202122009028656

HP202122009079093

SIYA DEVI /KEWAL SINGH
MANISH CHOUDHARY /SUBHASH

CHAND
RITIK KUMAR DOGRA /PRADEEP

KUMAR

SHIKHU /KEHAR SINGH

AKSHAY KUMARI /SOHAN LAL

REKHA RANI /JARNAIL SINGH

DIMPY /CHAND RAM

PANKAJ KUMAR /CHAMAN LAL

SAPNA DEVI /ARVIND KUMAR

KANUPRIYA CHAUDHARY /RAJ

KUMAR CHAUDHARY

SHILPA DEVI /SANJAY KUMAR

INDU RANI /SATPAL SINGH

PRIYANKA KUMARI /KISHORE

CHAND

BHEEM RAJ /JALAM SINGH

SAKSHI /PAWAN KUMAR

NANCY /PAWAN KUMAR

VERSHA CHAUDHARY /PAWAN

KUMAR

SHWETA DEVI/HANS RAJ

RAHUL KUMAR /MANJEET SINGH

SILVIYA RANI /MANJEET SINGH

DES RAJ /SINGH

KAVITA /TILAK RAJ

RUCHI /MILAP CHAND

SANDEEP KUMAR /RATTAN CHAND

8580695560

8352859248

7807276908

9805003371

9816941015

8580859542

8544707042

8629883576

9988347818

7973102906

6280947190

8427518998

8580958803

9459784335

7876232787

8278854658

7876352137

8219040255

9882296774

7590051471

8894596411

8580821282

7807379576

7018480878

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Renewal)

. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

Appllcatlon sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application is marked as defective by
State Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Appllcatlon Status

26

27

28

29

30

NSP 2.0

HP202122009082101

HP202122009222717

HP202122009693750

HP202122009698765

HP202122009700971

HP202122010121163

KIRAN KUMARI /GOPAL SINGH
SHILPA DEVI /SWARAN SINGH
RENU /RAMESH CHAND
MUNISH KUMARI /MAST RAM
SONIA /DEEP CHAND

INDU BALA /Des Raj

8580967665

7807247197

8629874304

9817201989

9805153481

8352074390

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2
YEARS

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR
SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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