## NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Renewal)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
1	HP202021011008280	SIYA DEVI /KEWAL SINGH	8580695560	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
2	HP202021011222796	MANISH CHOUDHARY /SUBHASH CHAND	8352859248	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
3	HP202122002343068	RITIK KUMAR DOGRA /PRADEEP KUMAR	7807276908	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
4	HP202122004071097	SHIKHU /KEHAR SINGH	9805003371	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
5	HP202122004074928	AKSHAY KUMARI /SOHAN LAL	9816941015	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
6	HP202122004139255	REKHA RANI / JARNAIL SINGH	8580859542	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application is marked as defective by State Nodal Officer
7	HP202122004214220	DIMPY /CHAND RAM	8544707042	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
8	HP202122004226046	PANKAJ KUMAR /CHAMAN LAL	8629883576	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
9	HP202122004329331	SAPNA DEVI /ARVIND KUMAR	9988347818	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
10	HP202122004330058	KANUPRIYA CHAUDHARY /RAJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY	7973102906	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
11	HP202122004331859	SHILPA DEVI /SANJAY KUMAR	6280947190	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
12	HP202122004332924	INDU RANI /SATPAL SINGH	8427518998	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
13	HP202122004334431	PRIYANKA KUMARI /KISHORE CHAND	8580958803	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
14	HP202122006277138	BHEEM RAJ /JALAM SINGH	9459784335	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
15	HP202122006945572	SAKSHI /PAWAN KUMAR	7876232787	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
16	HP202122007405013	NANCY /PAWAN KUMAR	8278854658	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
17	HP202122008122461	VERSHA CHAUDHARY /PAWAN KUMAR	7876352137	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
18	HP202122008149631	SHWETA DEVI /HANS RAJ	8219040255	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
19	HP202122008225581	RAHUL KUMAR /MANJEET SINGH	9882296774	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
20	HP202122008226908	SILVIYA RANI /MANJEET SINGH	7590051471	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
21	HP202122008353312	DES RAJ /SINGH	8894596411	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
22	HP202122008975729	KAVITA /TILAK RAJ	8580821282	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
23	HP202122009028656	RUCHI /MILAP CHAND	7807379576	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
24	HP202122009079093	SANDEEP KUMAR /RATTAN CHAND	7018480878	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
25	HP202122009082101	KIRAN KUMARI /GOPAL SINGH	8580967665	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
26	HP202122009222717	SHILPA DEVI /SWARAN SINGH	7807247197	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
27	HP202122009693750	RENU /RAMESH CHAND	8629874304	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
28	HP202122009698765	MUNISH KUMARI /MAST RAM	9817201989	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
29	HP202122009700971	SONIA /DEEP CHAND	9805153481	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
30	HP202122010121163	INDU BALA /Des Raj	8352074390	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION) - 2 YEARS	PM YASASVI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH	Application sent to PFMS for Payment